Idee per

la citta

www.rotaryancona.it

SUPERFICIE UTILE
LORDA INTERNA

Superficie Locale A
Superficie | ocale B

SUPERFICIE UTILE
LORDA ESTERNA

\ PIANTA
\ 3 (Soluzione con Laboratori)

Battistelli Roccheggiani

STUDIO ASSOCIATO

www.brau.it

Vista della corle esiema 2

Vista dells certe estemna |

185 mq

120 mq
B85 mq

180 mq



